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Postgraduate Teaching Schedule for the Month of July 2019
Department of Endocrinology

DATE & DAY 9AM to 10AM 10AaM 1PM 2PM todPM
01-07-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
Dept of Endocrinology
02-07-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
Immunoassays
Dr Aishwarya
03-07-19 (Wednesday) Rounds 0.P.D Seminar
Insulinoma
Dr Gautham
07-07-19 (Thursday) Rounds O.P.D Case presentation
Short stature with
Micropenis
Dr Ramdas
05-07-19 (Friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal club

Residual endogenous
corticosteroid production in
patients with adrenal

insufficiency
Clinical Endocrinology:Jun
2019
Dr Anupam
06-07-19 (Saturday ) Rounds 0.P.D
" 07-07-19 (Sunday)
08-07-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Shivaprasad C
Prof & HOD Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology Dept of Endocrinology
09-07-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.p.D Group discussion
Management of diabetes
insipidus
Dr Gautham
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10-07-19 (Wednesday)

Rounds O.r.D Seminar
Sheehan’s syndrome
Dr Ramdas

" 11-07-19 (Thursday)

O.rP.D Case presentation
Rounds Acromegaly
Dr Gautham

12-07-19 (Friday)

Rounds 0.P.D Journal club

Long-term efficacy and
safety of combined insulin
and GLP-1 therapy: Evidence
from the LEADER trial
Diabetes, Obesity and
Metabolism: July 2019

Dr Ramdas
13-07-19 (Saturday) Rounds 0.P.D
14-07-19 (Sunday)
15-07-19( Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Anish kolly, Assist Prof
Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology
16-07-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
Drug induced
hyperprolactinemia
Dr Ramdas
17-07-19 (Wednesday) Rounds O.P.D Seminar
HPA axis
Dr Gautham
18-07-19 (Thursday) 0.P.D Case presentation
Rounds Hypogonadism
Dr Ramdas
19-07-19 (Friday) Rounds C.P.D Journal club

Prevalence of dysglycaemia
among inpatients with acute
coronary syndrome and
associations with outcomes
Diabetes Research and
Clinical Practice;July 2015
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20-07-19 (Saturday)

Rounds

0.p.D

21-07-19 (Sunday)

22-07-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
- Dept of Endocrinology _
23-07-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
TIRADs classification
Dr Gautham
24-07-19 (Wednesday) Rounds O.P.D Seminar
Turner’s syndrome
Dr Ramdas
25-07-19 (Thursday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Case presentation
Dr.Shivaprasad C Rickets
Prof & HOD Dr Gautham
Dept of Endocrinology
26-07-19 (friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal club
Oral diabetes medication
and risk of dementia in
elderly patients with type 2
diabetes
Diabetes Research and
Clinical Practice; July 2019
Dr Ramdas
27-07-19 (Saturday) Rounds 0O.P.D
28-07-19 (sunday)
29-07-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Shivaprasad C
Prof & HOD Prof & HOD
Dept of Endocrinology Dept of Endocrinology
30-07-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.P.D Group discussion
HOMA IR score
Dr Ramdas
031-07-19 Rounds 0.P.D Seminar
(Wednesday) Pseudohypoparathyroidism
Dr Gautham
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